
AZMEA, ABODA, ACE 2017-2018 EVENTS 
 

 

Friday, September 1 

 Deadline: ABODA Marching Band Declarations 

 Deadline: Chandler-Gilbert CC Fall Choral Festival 

Saturday, September 16 
 ABODA Marching Band Eval Show 

 ACE AS Jazz/Show Choir Live Auditions 

Saturday, September 23 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Basha HS 

Wednesday, September 27 
 Chandler-Gilbert CC Fall Choral Festival 

Thursday, September 28 
 Chandler-Gilbert CC Fall Choral Festival 

Friday, September 29 
 ABODA Fall Orchestra Festival - Campo Verde HS 

 ABODA Fall Orchestra Festival - Highland HS 

Saturday, September 30 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Desert Ridge HS 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Desert Vista HS 

Saturday, October 7, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Flowing Wells HS 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Gilbert HS 

Saturday, October 14, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Ironwood Ridge HS 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Williams Field HS 

 NAU Band Day 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Higley HS 

Friday, October 20, 2017 
 ABODA Fall Orchestra Festival - Phoenix Site TBA 

 ABODA Fall Orchestra Festival - Tucson HS 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Goldwater HS 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Prescott HS 

 UA Band Day (ABODA Qualifier) 

 
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Sierra Linda HS 

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 
 ACE HS Fall Choral Fest - Phoenix Site 
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Thursday, October 26, 2017 
 ACE HS Fall Choral Fest - Phoenix Site 

 ACE HS Fall Choral Fest - Tucson Site 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 
 ABODA Marching Invitational - Canyon del Oro HS 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Mt. View HS - Mesa 

 ABODA Marching Invitational - Raymond Kellis HS 

Friday, November 3, 2017 
 ABODA Conference Performance Submissions Due 

Saturday, November 4, 2017 
 ABODA State Marching Festival Div I & III - Dobson HS 

 ABODA State Marching Festival Div II & IV - Hamilton HS 

Thursday, November 16, 2017 
 ACE HS All-State Jazz/Show Fest 

Friday, November 17, 2017 
 ACE HS All-State Jazz/Show Fest 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 
 ABODA State Marching Championships - (Div I, II, III, IV) ASU 

 ACE HS All-State Jazz/Show Fest 

Saturday, December 2, 2017 
 ABODA Fall Concert Band Festival 

Saturday, January 13, 2018 
 ABODA HS All-State Jazz Band Live Auditions 

Saturday, January 20, 2018 
 AMEA HS State S & E Honor Festival (Tier 1 Live) - 4 sites 

Friday, January 26, 2018 
 AMEA Regional Auditions 

Saturday, January 27, 2018 
 AMEA Regional Auditions 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 
 ABODA HS All-State Jazz Band Festival 

Thursday, February 1, 2018 
 ABODA HS All-State Jazz Band Festival 

 AMEA In-Service Conference - Phoenix Marriott Mesa 

Friday, February 2, 2018 
 AMEA In-Service Conference - Phoenix Marriott Mesa 

Saturday, February 3, 2018 
  AMEA In-Service Conference - Phoenix Marriott Mesa 

Friday, February 16, 2018 
 AMEA Regional Festivals 

Saturday, February 17, 2018 
 AMEA Regional Festivals 
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Friday, February 23, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Coconino HS 

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Desert Mt. HS 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Desert Mt. HS 

 AMEA HS S & E Festival - Tier 2 Online Submission Ends 

 EL-MS Area Orch Festival - Phx 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Camelback HS 

 ABODA Area Jazz Festival - Phoenix 

 ABODA Area Jazz Festival - Tucson 

 EL-MS Area Band Festival - Phx 

Friday, March 2, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Camelback HS 

 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Highland HS 

Saturday, March 3, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Highland HS 

Monday, March 5, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Gilbert HS 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Desert Ridge HS 

 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Gilbert HS 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Catalina Foothills 

 EL-MS Area Orch Festival - Tucson 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 
 ABODA Area Concert Festival - Catalina Foothills 

 ABODA Area Jazz Festival - Phoenix 

 ABODA Area Jazz Festival - Tucson 

 ABODA EL-MS Area Band Festival - Phoenix 

 ABODA EL-MS Area Band Festival - Tucson 

Friday, March 9, 2018 
 ABODA/ACE All-State Auditions - Gilbert HS 

Saturday, March 10, 2018 
 ABODA/ACE All-State Auditions - Gilbert HS 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 
 ABODA Area Jazz Festival - Phoenix 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 
 EL-MS Area Band/Orch Festival - Phx 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
 EL-MS Orch Festival – Phx 
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Thursday, March 22, 2018 
 EL-MS Band Festival - Phx 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 
 EL-MS Band/Orch Festival - Tucson 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 
 EL-MS Band/Orch Festival - N. Ariz 

Saturday, March 31, 2018 
 ACE ES/JH Spring Choral Fest - Phoenix 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 ABODA/ACE All-State Festival - U of A 

Friday, April 20, 2018 
 ABODA/ACE All-State Festival - U of A 

Saturday, April 21, 2018 
 ABODA/ACE All-State Festival - U of A 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
 ABODA HS State Concert Festival 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 
 ABODA HS State Concert Festival 

 ABODA State Jazz Festival 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 
 ABODA HS State Concert Festival 

 ABODA State Jazz Festival 

Friday, April 27, 2018 
 ABODA HS State Concert Festival - Site TBA 

 ABODA State Jazz Festival 
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